
CAMPING

DISNEY 

GYMNASTICS

CAMP

WWW.FORESTCITYGYM.COM 

SUMMER

2 4 4 9  D U N D A S  S T R E E T . ,  L O N D O N  O N T A R I O  N 5 V 3 C 8
P H O N E :  5 1 9 - 4 5 2 - 3 2 4 2  E M A I L :  R E C R E A T I O N F C G C @ G M A I L . C O M

JUNE 30TH TO AUGUST 29TH, 2025

A DIFFERENT
THEME EVERY

WEEK OF CAMP
FUN & CREATIVE

ACTIVITIES

G Y M N A S T I C S ,  C R A F T S ,  I N T E R A C T I V E  G A M E S ,  D I F F E R E N T  A C T I V I T I E S  B A S E D  O N  T H E M E S  F O R
E A C H  W E E K ,  S T O R Y  T E L L I N G ,  A N D  O U T D O O R  G A M E S  I N  O U R  P R I V A T E  2  A C R E  B A C K Y A R D

AGES 5+

 UNDER THE SEA

WICKED

TIK TOK

CANDYLAND

CIRQUE-NASTICS

WK1 

SUPERHERO WK8 

WK9 
MAD SCIENCE

WK7 

WK5 

WK2 

WK6 

WK3 

WK4 


